
EMs and Lectors 

April 2024 
 

04/06/2024 (Sat. 4:30PM) - DIVINE MERCY SUNDAY 
Lector (1) 
Name: Christine Condora 
EM (1) 
Name: Patricia Elter 
EM (1) 
Name: Beryl Mancuso 

04/07/2024 (Sun. 7:30AM) - DIVINE MERCY SUNDAY 
Lector (1) 
Name: Margie Miller 
EM (1) 
Name: robert Kozol 
EM (1) 
Name: jill kozol 

04/07/2024 (Sun. 9:30AM) - DIVINE MERCY SUNDAY 
Lector (1) 
Name: Valerie Mierzwa 
EM (1) 
Name: Alan Greenfield 
EM (1) 
Name: Brenda Rosario 

04/07/2024 (Sun. 11:30AM) - DIVINE MERCY SUNDAY 
Lector (1) 
Name: Nichol Ochnser 
EM (1) 
Name: Antoinette Giannone 
EM (1) 
Name: Paula Driscoll 

04/07/2024 (Sun. 5:30PM) - DIVINE MERCY SUNDAY 
Lector (1) 
Name: Sophia Lo Bello 
EM (1) 
Name: Linda Springsteen 
EM (1) 
Name: Carole Flanagan 



04/13/2024 (Sat. 4:30PM) 
Lector (1) 
Name: Clara Llanos 
EM (1) 
Name: Christine Condora 
EM (1) 
Name: Donna Ernst 

04/14/2024 (Sun. 7:30AM) 
Lector (1) 
Name: Evan Ortiz 
EM (1) 
Name: Gerald Petti 
EM (1) 
Name: Patricia George 

04/14/2024 (Sun. 9:30AM) 
Lector (1) 
Name: Bates Stoddard 
EM (1) 
Name: Gary Werner 
EM (1) 
Name: Barb Werner 

04/14/2024 (Sun. 11:30AM) 
Lector (1) 
Name: Michael Baglino 
EM (1) 
Name: Donna Leonardo 
EM (1) 
Name: Javier Padilla 

04/14/2024 (Sun. 5:30PM) 
Lector (1) 
Name: Lindy Southwick 
EM (1) 
Name: Debra Lo Bello 
EM (1) 
Name: 



04/20/2024 (Sat. 4:30PM) 
Lector (1) 
Name: Teri Harris 
EM (1) 
Name: Patricia Elter 
EM (1) 
Name: Nichol Ochnser 

04/21/2024 (Sun. 7:30AM) 
Lector (1) 
Name: Claire Peterson 
EM (1) 
Name: robert Kozol 
EM (1) 
Name: jill kozol 

04/21/2024 (Sun. 9:30AM) 
Lector (1) 
Name: James Gesacion 
EM (1) 
Name: Brenda Rosario 
EM (1) 
Name: Barb Werner 

04/21/2024 (Sun. 11:30AM) 
Lector (1) 
Name: Bob Sosnowski 
EM (1) 
Name: Antoinette Giannone 
EM (1) 
Name: Maureen Garrity 

04/21/2024 (Sun. 5:30PM) 
Lector (1) 
Name: Keri Tomeu 
EM (1) 
Name: Linda Springsteen 
EM (1) 
Name: Erika Grodzki 



04/27/2024 (Sat. 4:30PM) 
Lector (1) 
Name: Christine Condora 
EM (1) 
Name: Nichol Ochnser 
EM (1) 
Name: Beryl Mancuso 

04/28/2024 (Sun. 7:30AM) 
Lector (1) 
Name: Evan Ortiz 
EM (1) 
Name: Claire Peterson 
EM (1) 
Name: Gerald Petti 

04/28/2024 (Sun. 9:30AM) 
Lector (1) 
Name: Alan Greenfield 
EM (1) 
Name: Gary Werner 
EM (1) 
Name: Batb Werner 

04/28/2024 (Sun. 11:30AM) 
Lector (1) 
Name: Raul De La Rua 
EM (1) 
Name: Javier Padilla 
EM (1) 
Name: Paula Driscoll 

04/28/2024 (Sun. 5:30PM) 
Lector (1) 
Name: Michael Baglino 
EM (1) 
Name: Erika Grodzki 
EM (1) 
Name: Debra Lo Bello 

 


